Data & Server Enclosures
Data Enclosures • Server Enclosures
Wall Boxes • Small Office • Home Office
Online www.qube-enclosures.co.uk
32 www.qube-enclosures.co.uk
Qube Network Enclosures specialise
in supplying 19” network and server
enclosures. We offer solutions for any

Printed U Markers Adjustable Profiles Fitted with Feet & Castors Quick Release Doors Swing Handle Cam Lock
98 www.qube-enclosures.co.uk
AVATR RACK
Audio Visual &
Telecoms Rotation Rack
The AVATR Racking System from QUBE Network Enclosures
provides the perfect solution for today’s home audio visual
installations. Designed with flexibility for the installer and end user
in mind, we have produced the best AV Rack on the market.
View online for more information
on the new AVATR AV Rack.
Data Enclosures
Server Enclosures
P/N 600mm Wide Data Cabinets Weight Height inc Castors
QU1866 18U 600 x 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 58kg 988mm
QU2266 22U 600 x 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 62kg 1166mm
QU2268 22U 600 x 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 67kg 1166mm
QU2766 27U 600 x 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 66kg 1389mm
QU2768 27U 600 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 73kg 1389mm
QU3766 37U 600 X 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 76kg 1834mm
QU3768 37U 600 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 85kg 1834mm
QU4266 42U 600 X 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 82kg 2056mm
QU4268 42U 600 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 91kg 2056mm
QU4766 47U 600 X 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 88kg 2278mm
QU4768 47U 600 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 102kg 2278mm
800mm Wide Data Cabinets
QU2786 27U 800 X 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 81kg 1389mm
QU2788 27U 800 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 86kg 1389mm
QU3786 37U 800 X 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 99kg 1834mm
QU3788 37U 800 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 103kg 1834mm
QU4286 42U 800 X 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 108kg 2056mm
QU4288 42U 800 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 110kg 2056mm
QU4786 47U 800 X 600 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 120kg 2278mm
QU4788 47U 800 X 800 Data Cabinet - Glass Front, Steel Rear 123kg 2278mm
P/N 600mm Wide Server Cabinets Weight Height inc Castors
QU2761 27U 600 x 1000 Server Cabinet - Mesh Front, Mesh Rear 77kg 1389mm
QU4261 42U 600 x 1000 Server Cabinet - Mesh Front, Mesh Rear 97kg 2056mm
QU4761 47U 600 x 1000 Server Cabinet - Mesh Front, Mesh Rear 106kg 2278mm
800mm Wide Server Cabinets
QU2781 27U 800 x 1000 Server Cabinet - Mesh Front, Mesh Rear 97kg 1389mm
QU3781 37U 800 x 1000 Server Cabinet - Mesh Front, Mesh Rear 108kg 1834mm
QU4281 42U 800 x 1000 Server Cabinet - Mesh Front, Mesh Rear 117kg 2056mm

NEW
NEW
1312 www.qube-enclosures.co.uk
P/N 800mm Wide Acoustic Cabinets Weight Height
QU2786/AC 27U 800 X 600 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 120kg 1389mm
QU2788/AC 27U 800 X 800 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 131kg 1389mm
QU2781/AC 27U 800 X 1000 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 153kg 1389mm
QU3786/AC 37U 800 X 600 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 140.7kg 1834mm
QU3788/AC 37U 800 X 800 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 149.8kg 1834mm
QU3781/AC 37U 800 X 1000 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 160.9kg 1834mm
QU4286/AC 42U 800 X 600 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 156.2kg 2056mm
QU4288/AC 42U 800 X 800 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 160.7kg 2056mm
QU4281/AC 42U 800 X 1000 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 180.5kg 2056mm
QU4781/AC 47U 800 X 1000 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 206.8kg 2278mm
P/N 600mm Wide Acoustic Cabinets Weight Height
QU2266/AC 22U 600 x 600 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 86kg 1166mm
QU2268/AC 22U 600 x 800 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 97kg 1166mm
QU2766/AC 27U 600 x 600 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 95kg 1389mm
QU2768/AC 27U 600 X 800 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 112kg 1389mm
QU2761/AC 27U 600 X 1000 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 121kg 1389mm
QU3766/AC 37U 600 X 600 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 113.9kg 1834mm
QU3768/AC 37U 600 X 800 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 126.7kg 1834mm
QU4266/AC 42U 600 X 600 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 123.4kg 2056mm
QU4268/AC 42U 600 X 800 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 134.4kg 2056mm
QU4261/AC 42U 600 X 1000 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 150.18kg 2056mm
QU4761/AC 47U 600 X 1000 Acoustic Floor Cabinet 162.4kg 2278mm
P/N Description Weight Height
QU6600/AC 6U 600mm Deep Acoustic Wall Box 28.2kg 370mm
QU9600/AC 9U 600mm Deep Acoustic Wall Box 33.8kg 502mm
QU12600/AC 12U 600mm Deep Acoustic Wall Box 39kg 637mm
QU15600/AC 15U 600mm Deep Acoustic Wall Box 45.8kg 770mm
QU18600/AC 18U 600mm Deep Acoustic Wall Box 52kg 903mm
Acoustic Wall Boxes
Acoustic Floor Cabinets
Removable & Lockable
Side Panels

Access 100 Racks are available in the following heights:
•	 22U (20U of usable space)
•	 27U (25U of usable space)
•	 37U (35U of usable space)
NEW
•	 42U (40U of usable space)
•	 47U (45U of usable space)
1716 www.qube-enclosures.co.uk
P/N Description
Usable
Depth on
Rotate
Section
Weight Height
inc Plinth
QU2268/A100 22U 600 x 800 Access 100 Rack (20 Usable U Space) 495mm 97.66kg 1166mm
QU2768/A100 27U 600 X 800 Access 100 Rack (25 Usable U Space) 495mm 103.66kg 1389mm
QU2761/A100 27U 600 X 1000 Access 100 Rack (25 Usable U Space) 495mm 107.66kg 1389mm
QU3768/A100 37U 600 X 800 Access 100 Rack (35 Usable U Space) 495mm 115.66kg 1834mm
QU4268/A100 42U 600 X 800 Access 100 Rack (40 Usable U Space) 495mm 121.66kg 2056mm
QU4261/A100 42U 600 X 1000 Access 100 Rack (40 Usable U Space) 495mm 127.66kg 2056mm
QU4768/A100 47U 600 X 800 Access 100 Rack (45 Usable U Space) 495mm 132.66kg 2278mm
QU4761/A100 47U 600 X 1000 Access 100 Rack (45 Usable U Space) 495mm 136.66kg 2278mm
P/N Description
Usable
Depth on
Rotate
Section
Weight Height
inc Plinth
QU2788/A100 27U 800 X 800 Access 100 Rack (25 Usable U Space) 495mm 116.66kg 1389mm
QU2781/A100 27U 800 X 1000 Access 100 Rack (25 Usable U Space) 495mm 119.65kg 1389mm
QU3788/A100 37U 800 X 800 Access 100 Rack (35 Usable U Space) 495mm 125.65kg 1834mm
QU3781/A100 37U 800 X 1000 Access 100 Rack (35 Usable U Space) 495mm 130.65kg 1834mm
QU4288/A100 42U 800 X 800 Access 100 Rack (40 Usable U Space) 495mm 132.65kg 2056mm
QU4281/A100 42U 800 X 1000 Access 100 Rack (40 Usable U Space) 495mm 139.65kg 2056mm
QU4788/A100 47U 800 X 800 Access 100 Rack (45 Usable U Space) 495mm 145.65kg 2278mm
QU4781/A100 47U 800 X 1000 Access 100 Rack (45 Usable U Space) 495mm 159.65kg 2278mm
Access 100 Racks - 600mm Wide Series
Access 100 Racks - 800mm Wide Series
2 Way Fan Unit Side Mounted Selves Various Cable Management
Access 100 Rack Features

Side Cable Management Bar
Side Cable Management
Cable Management Bars
Removable front plate
Brushed Management Panel Stabilising Stand Side Fixing Bolts
inCloset & inWall Features
Access 100, inCloset & inWall Accessories
P/N Description
Usable
Depth on
Rotate
Section
Weight Height
QU6/460/iC 6U inCloset 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm 22.21kg 348mm
QU9/460/iC 9U inCloset 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm  22.82kg 482mm
QU12/460/iC 12U inCloset 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm 23.45kg 615mm
QUCLOSET Deluxe Desk End Cupboard (Walnut, Beech, Maple, Oak, White) W: 800mm x D: 600mm x H: 725mm
P/N Description
Usable
Depth on
Rotate
Section
Weight Height
QU18/460/iW 18U inWall 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm 24.61kg 882mm
QU22/460/iW 22U inWall 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm 25.41kg 1060mm
QU27/460/iW 27U inWall 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm 26.41kg 1282mm
QU37/460/iW 37U inWall 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm 28.41kg 1727mm
QU40/460/iW 40U inWall 460 Rack with 4 Rails - 460mm Extension 495mm 29.01kg 1860mm
P/N Description
Shelfs
QUSMS1 inRange/Access 100 1U Side Mounted Vented Shelf 150mm
QUSMS3 inRange/Access 100 3U Side Mounted Vented Shelf 355mm

QUP81 Plinth 800mm x 1000mm 800 x 1000 x 150
QUPS8 Stabilising Plinth 800mm Deep 800 x 95
QUPS1 Stabilising Plinth 1000mm Deep 1000 x 95
P/N Description
QURMF1 Single Roof Mount Wall Box Fan Unit
QURMF2 2 Way Roof Mount Fan Unit
QURMF4 4 Way Roof Mount Fan Unit
P/N Description
QUCM4 1U 19" Cable Management Panel with Rings
QUCBB 1U 19" Cable Management Brush Panel
QUCBR 1U 19" Cable Management Brush Panel with Rings
QUBRG/WB Brushed Cable Entry Gland Plate (for Wall Boxes)
QUBRG/FC Brushed Cable Entry Gland Plate (for Floor Cabinets)
QUWBM 6U Vertical Cable Management with Jumper
Rings & Brush (Set of 2) (for Wall Boxes)
QUCMC/42 42U Cable Management Channel with
Jumper Rings & Hinged Door
P/N Description
QUHDC Set of 4 Heavy Duty Castors with Brakes
QULOCK Cabinet Lock

QUADS1 Adjustable Shelf 600mm-1200mm
QUSR6 Support Rail for 600mm (for Sliding & Keyboard Shelf)
QUSR8 Support Rail for 800mm (for Sliding & Keyboard Shelf)
QUSR1 Support Rail for 1000mm (for Sliding & Keyboard Shelf)
P/N Description
H13A/4/*** Horizontal UK 4-Way to *** Plug
H13A/5/*** Horizontal UK 5-Way to *** Plug
H13A/6/*** Horizontal UK 6-Way to *** Plug
V13A/4/*** Vertical UK 4-Way to *** Plug
V13A/5/*** Vertical UK 5-Way to *** Plug
Plinths
Fan Units
Cable Management
Shelves
P/N Description
QUCT18 18U Cable Tray 150mm
QUCT22 22U Cable Tray 150mm
QUCT27 27U Cable Tray 150mm
QUCT37 37U Cable Tray 150mm
QUCT42 42U Cable Tray 150mm
QUCT47 47U Cable Tray 150mm
P/N Description
QU1UBP 1U 19" Blank Panel
QU2UBP 2U 19" Blank Panel
QU3UBP 3U 19" Blank Panel